



Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn = Captain
L = Libero

Non scoring
Skills

Dig

Set

Reception
Success - Faults

# Attempts

Excellent
Total
Atts

No Name

32 98 Total Team
16 30 8 SUMAGUI Jann Mariano

6 17 1 ALMENDRAS Angelo
29 130 Total Team
28 117 13 RETAMAR Ave Joshua
46 97 Total Team
19 30 1 ALMENDRAS Angelo
14 29 6 BUDDIN Michaelo

Excellent
Total
Atts

No Name

33 119 Total Team
7 15 3 KALINGKING Jack
5 19 1 UMANDAL Joshua

26 141 Total Team
24 118 5 CASANA Ej
49 87 Total Team
30 50 9 LORENZO Vince

Best Scorer 17 52 10 MUKABA Obed22 66 1 UMANDAL Joshua

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

51 156 Total Team
13 36 6 BUDDIN Michaelo
13 41 1 ALMENDRAS Angelo
22 79 Total Team
10 26 10 MUKABA Obed

5 18 23 DIAO Jenngerard Anfranz
2 110 Total Team
1 25 1 ALMENDRAS Angelo
1 12 10 MUKABA Obed

35 Total Team
110 345 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

54 160 Total Team
20 48 1 UMANDAL Joshua
16 40 16 DOLOR Gregorio
11 70 Total Team
5 18 18 DELA VEGA Joeven
2 6 16 DOLOR Gregorio
3 110 Total Team
1 18 5 CASANA Ej
1 22 16 DOLOR Gregorio

42 Total Team
110 340 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

NUI • NU Sta. Elena 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 ALMENDRAS Angelo Nicolas

2 BELOSTRINO Clarenz

3 ABDUL Ahmad Fajani

4 BANDOLA Mac Arvin

5 RAMONES Kyle Adrien

6 BUDDIN Michaelo

8 SUMAGUI Jann MarianoL

10 MUKABA Obed

11 MALINIS Kennry

13 RETAMAR Ave Joshua

15 MACLANG Marco ElyL

18 ARINGO Leo Jr

22 FORTUNA Michael John

23 DIAO Jenngerard Anfranz

    
  

   
L L L L L

    
    
    

 

    

16

13

17
13

5

2

9

Coach:
Assistant:

ALINSUNURIN Dante
DELA CRUZ Ariel

PJN • PGJC Navy Sealions 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 UMANDAL Joshua

2 PAJIJI Alsali

3 KALINGKING JackL

5 CASANA Ej

9 LORENZO VinceL

11 LIOC Omar

12 ENTIG Jemmy

13 ROSALES Ronniel

14 HAIRAMI Marvin

15 QUIEL Peter

16 DOLOR Gregorio

17 SAPIDA Wilbert

18 DELA VEGA Joeven

20 MARCELINO Christian

    

L L L L L

    
L L L L L



    


    
    

    
   

22

3

4

3
19

17

Coach:
Assistant:

CRUZAD Cecil
DIMARUCUT Rod

Referees: SANTOS Mark (NR) & VELARDE Fernando (NR)

PJN
NUI 3

2 25
17

26
24

19
25

24
26

16
18

110
110

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:20 0:28 0:23 0:30 0:19 2:00

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

7 20009/06/2022

Manila

Paco Arena

Match duration: Start: 14:30 End: 16:42 Total: 2:12
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
SPIKERS' TURF SEASON 5 OPEN CONFERENCE
Preliminaries


